University of Alberta Students’ Union

STUDENTS' COUNCIL
VOTES AND PROCEEDINGS

Tuesday July 7, 2009
Council Chambers 2-1 University Hall

VOTES AND PROCEEDINGS (5C2009-06)

2009-06/1

2009-06/1a

2009-06/2

2009-06/2a

2009-06/2b

2009-06/3

2009-06/4

2009-06/5
2009-06/6
2009-06/6a

SPEAKER’S BUSINESS
Meeting called to order at 6:05 pm

Announcements - The next meeting of Students’ Council will take place on
Tuesday, July 21, 2009

PRESENTATIONS

Academic Plan Presentation- Presented by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic.
Sponsored by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic.

Science Students' Association Presentation- Presented by Science Students'
Association. Sponsored by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic.

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT
Kory Mathewson, President- Oral report
Nick Dehod, VP Student Life- Oral report
Beverly Eastham, VP External- Oral report

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORTS

Rachel Dunn, CAC Chair- Oral report

QUESTION PERIOD
BOARDS AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS

EASTHAM/SANGRAM MOVED THAT upon recommendation of CAC
Students Council ratify the appointment of Alena Manera, Craig Turner and
Naeem Ladhani to the U or A senate for the term starting May 1, 2009 and
ending April 30, 2010

Speakers List: Eastham, Clarke

Motion: CARRIED
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2009-06/7 GENERAL ORDERS

2009-06/7a KUSTRA MOVES THAT Students' Council appoint one (1) member to the
Collective Body for Arts Students Board to act as a liaison with Students' Council.

Kustra withdraw motion
COX/SCHULZ MOVED TO adjourn
Motion: CARRIED

Meeting adjourned at 7:43pm



