STUDENTS' COUNCIL VOTES AND PROCEEDINGS

Tuesday July 7, 2009 Council Chambers 2-1 University Hall

VOTES AND PROCEEDINGS (SC 2009-06)

Motion: CARRIED

2009-06/1	SPEAKER'S BUSINESS
	Meeting called to order at 6:05 pm
2009-06/1a	Announcements - The next meeting of Students' Council will take place on Tuesday, July 21, 2009
2009-06/2	PRESENTATIONS
2009-06/2a	Academic Plan Presentation- Presented by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic. Sponsored by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic.
2009-06/2b	Science Students' Association Presentation- Presented by Science Students' Association. Sponsored by Leah Trueblood, VP Academic.
2009-06/3	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT
	Kory Mathewson, President- Oral report
	Nick Dehod, VP Student Life- Oral report
	Beverly Eastham, VP External- Oral report
2009-06/4	BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORTS
	Rachel Dunn, CAC Chair- Oral report
2009-06/5	QUESTION PERIOD
2009-06/6	BOARDS AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS
2009-06/6a	EASTHAM/SANGRAM MOVED THAT upon recommendation of CAC Students Council ratify the appointment of Alena Manera, Craig Turner and Naeem Ladhani to the U or A senate for the term starting May 1, 2009 and ending April 30, 2010
	Speakers List: Eastham, Clarke

GENERAL ORDERS 2009-06/7

KUSTRA MOVES THAT Students' Council appoint one (1) member to the Collective Body for Arts Students Board to act as a liaison with Students' Council. 2009-06/7a

Kustra withdraw motion

COX/SCHULZ MOVED TO adjourn

Motion: CARRIED

Meeting adjourned at 7:43pm